REGS REASON

PREVIOUS
BURDEN

NEW
BURDEN

DIFFERENCE

TYPE OF
CHANGE

7 CFR 2011 Submission Changes
Section 3560 to 0575-0189

3560.62(d)(e)  Property, liability, fidelity
105, 561 & 611 insurance and surety bonding

Development Capital Budget
3560.103(c)(1) is now part of burden for RD
3560-7

Grievance or response to

3560.160(H)(1) _ jverse action

3560.306, 578 Maintain Reserve Accounts

3560.308(a)(1), Audit and Engagement
(c), (e), and 577 Requirements

Form RD 3560-29

Project Worksheet
3560.256() for Interest Credit & Rental
Assistance
3560.202(c)  form RD 3560-7

Multiple Family
Housing Project
. Budget/Housing Utility
> Allowance (proposed,
annual)

(1)&2;3560.202
(d);205(a); 303;
303(a)(3); (a)(4)
308(a)

Form RD 3560-10
3560.308(a)(1) Balance Sheets,
Engagement Report

Farm Business Plan
Worksheet - FSA 1237
3560.302(g) (OMB 0560-0238) replaces
FSA 431-2 (0560-0154
discontinued)

TOTAL

8,500.00

1,450.00

2,250.00

17,000.00

16,000.00

54,000.00

108,000.00

36,000.00

0.00

243,200.00

0.00

7,500.00

0.00

500.00

15,000.00

10,000.00

45,000.00

90,000.00

30,000.00

425.00

198,000.00

0.00

-1,000.00

-1,450.00

-1,750.00

-2,000.00

-6,000.00

-9,000.00

-18,000.00

-6,000.00

425.00

-44,775.00
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